
	 Fort Pickens Gate
	 Tristan Towers
	 Emerald Dolphin
• The Cross
• Holiday Inn Express
	 Margaritaville
	 Boardwalk Lot
	 Gulfside Pavilion/
	 Casino
• Hilton Hotel

	 Portofino
• Seashore Drive
	 Regency
• Entrada 1
	 Churches/Avenida 18
• Fire Station
• Avenida 14
• Water Tank
	 Beach Club
• Holiday Inn Resort

• Holiday Inn Resort
	 Beach Club
• Springhill Suites
• Avenida 14
	 Churches/
	 Avenida 18
• Avenida 21
	 Regency 
• Calle Hermosa E 
	 Portofino

• SRIA Lot
	 Gulfside Pavilion/
	 Casino
	 Margaritaville
• Holiday Inn Express
• Santa Rosa Dunes
	 Emerald Dolphin
• LaFitte Cove
	 Tristan Towers
	 Fort Pickens Gate

Trolley Bus Stops    Paradas de Trolley

1

1

2

2

3

3
4

4

5

6

67

7

8 8

9

9

10

10

Eastbound from Fort Pickens
(Stops on south side of street)

Westbound from Gulf Reef
(Stops on north side of street)

Where’s your Trolley? Use Trolley Tracker!
•	Web: visitpensacolabeach.com/trolleytracker

•	Text: 41411 sria (space) stop number

•	Phone: 850-602-9384

•	Scan QR code with your smartphone.

Track the Trolley at VisitPensacolaBeach.com

Daily Seasonal Route • Memorial Day through Labor Day Weekends

Pensacola Beach Trolley Schedule (Seasonal)


